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ZACHOVALOVA Jana
NEKVASILOVA
DRAHONOVSKA Pavla
STAMPOCHOVA Iveta
LOUMOVA Eva
DVORAKOVA Klara
JANDOURKOVA
VANUROVA Marcela
STARA Denisa
VALNOHOVA Lenka
FEJFAROVA Eva
SMOLIKOVA Vladéna
BABAKOVA Jana
BOHACKOVA Dagmar
HORAKOVA Lucie
SADKOVA Monika
HOLA Lenka
STILLEROVA Alena
KRCMARIKOVA
JIRASKOVA Iva
DLOUHA Eva
VOLFOVA Alena
HEJNOVA Zdena
PRISTANDOVA
VORLICKOVA Martina
BABAKOVA Alena
KLAPKOVA Monika
HORAKOVA Katefina
PAUROVA Jitka
TOMASKOVA Zdenka
VOGELTANZOVA Eva
VAVROVA llona
JEDLICKOVA Martina
PODOBSKA Monika
RIEGEROVA Maryga
REHAKOVA Zuzana
POKORNA Jana
TLAPAKOVA Eva
HRUSKOVA Ivana
JIRSOVA Jaroslava
ULRICHOVA Renata
GERYCHOVA Mila
DUCZYNSKA Jitka
DOLEJSI Veronika
KOSAKOVA Alena
VOSAHLOVA Jana
ZAVADILOVA Sonia
ZMOLILOVA Jaroslava

Zeny - neregistrované

M-SILNICE JIGIN 2 (1)
BRADA (1)
M-SILNICE JICIN 2 (1)
IvV.Z8 JICIN 2 (2)
BRADA (1)
FERNETKY % (1)
BRADA (1)

ASPV £ (2)

MS MAJ 2 (1)

Iv.Z8 JICIN 2 (2)
KABRNACI 2 (2)
SEKRETARKY # (1)
POHODARKY (1)
JEN POCKEJ # (1)
BERUSKY  (2)
FERNETKY 2 (1)
BERUSKY  (2)
SEKRETARKY # (1)
SEKRETARKY # (1)
SEKRETARKY # (1)
JEN POCKEJ # (1)
KABRNACI 2 (2)
ASPV 2 (2)
PODULSI 7 (3)
RUBIN LUZANY  (3)
JEN POCKEJ # (1)
GYMNAZIUM # (2)
BERUSKY  (2)
M-SILNICE JIGIN 2 (1)
KUZELINY  (2)
KABRNACI 2 (2)
ZIZNIVCI 2 (3)
FERNETKY 2 (1)
NAHODA TEAM (3)
MS MAJ 2 (1)
ASPV 2 (2)
BERUSKY  (2)
NAHODA TEAM (3)
GYMNAZIUM # (2)
BEZVA TEAM  (4)
NAHODA TEAM (3)
ENGIE 2 (4)
POHODARKY (1)
LENTILKY (4)
FERNETKY 2 (1)
VOSICKY # (3)
KUZELINY  (2)
CHOLKI 2 (3)

246,17
244,83
243,67
242,67
241,83
238,50
234,83
232,40
230,33
225,83
225,50
224,60
222,50
217,17
215,40
214,80
213,33
213,17
209,40
208,00
208,00
207,67
206,75
206,50
206,33
206,20
204,83
204,83
204,33
204,17
204,00
203,83
203,50
203,50
202,50
201,50
199,33
199,17
198,67
198,17
197,83
196,33
195,60
194,80
194,50
193,67
192,60
192,33
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KRALOVA llona
HAVLOVA Alena
KRIZOVA Vendula
ZAKOVA Marcela
MATEJKOVA Zdena
VANICKOVA Gabina
STRANSKA Monika ml.
KULICHOVA Hana
CAPKOVA Jarmila
BROZOVA Katefina
ZELINKOVA Hana
DVORAKOVA Eva
EIBOVA Mila
STALOVA Michaela
ZIKMUNDOVA Hana
DEDECKOVA Lenka
ONDRAKOVA Monika
SMOLIKOVA Radka
KORINKOVA Eva
KOZAKOVA Jana
SLEPICKOVA Véra
DLABOLOVA Ladéna
TUPACKOVA Lucie
ZALSKA Sarka
JAGERCIKOVA Alena

STRANSKA Monika ing.

PETROVICKA Alena
BABAKOVA Jana
KOMARKOVA Jana
ZALSKA Alena
DUBSKA Stanislava
GERSLOVA Hana
FISEROVA Radka
KRUPKOVA Véra
SPICAROVA Jana
KOMARKOVA Sonia
KYNCLOVA Zlatka
HENDRYCHOVA Hana
KOSTINGEROVA
KUCEROVA Jana
VOJTECHOVA Lea
SAMKOVA Martina
CERNA Jana
SADKOVA Kvéta
KOSTAKOVA Petra
ABELOVA Soria
STRIHAVKOVA Jifina
VALENTOVA Jitka

PODULSI # (3)

HAKOSS VALDICE 2 (3)

ZIZNIVCI 2 (3)
KABRNACI 2 (2)
CHOLKI 2 (3)
BEZVA TEAM  (4)
POHODARKY (1)
ZIZNIVCI 2 (3)
KUZELINY  (2)
IV.ZS JIGIN 2 (2)
M-SILNICE JIGIN 2 (1)
CHOLKI 2 (3)

MS MAJ 2 (1)

JEN POCKEJ # (1)
GYMNAZIUM # (2)
LENTILKY (4)
BYSTRICANDY (2)
VOSICKY % (3)

HAKOSS VALDICE 2 (3)
HAKOSS VALDICE z (3)

1.M$ JICIN (4)
BEZVA TEAM  (4)
DIVOZENKY (4)
PODULSI # (3)
DIVOZENKY (4)
POHODARKY # (1)
MS MAJ 2 (1)
ENGIE 2 (4)
BYSTRICANDY (2)
SPS JIGIN (4)
KUZELINY  (2)
SPS JIGIN (4)
VOSICKY % (3)
POHODARKY # (1)
SPS JICIN (4)
BEZVA TEAM  (4)
1.M$ JICIN (4)
GYMNAZIUM # (2)
RUBIN LUZANY  (3)
RUBIN LUZANY  (3)
SPS JICIN (4)
LENTILKY (4)
ZIZNIVCI 2 (3)
PODULSI 7 (3)
BYSTRICANDY (2)
PODULSI 7 (3)
NAHODA TEAM (3)
LENTILKY (4)

192,17
191,83
190,83
190,67
189,50
189,50
188,75
188,50
188,17
187,83
187,67
186,80
186,50
186,50
186,00
185,40
185,17
184,83
184,40
184,33
184,00
184,00
183,83
183,83
183,33
181,83
180,60
180,33
180,33
179,50
179,40
179,20
177,33
176,40
174,25
172,00
171,60
171,50
171,00
170,60
168,80
168,50
166,80
166,00
166,00
165,25
164,50
164,33



97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

ZAVADILOVA Iveta
PERECZOVA Radka
BEDNARIKOVA Jana
HORACKOVA Véra
BRESKA Jana
VAVROVA Mila
JURASKOVA Monika
ZDARSKA Monika
SECOVA Jana
JANECKOVA Iveta
LEJSKOVA Hana
SALOVA VLKOVA
DOVOLOVA Jana

RUBIN LUZANY  (3)
ENGIE 2 (4)
BYSTRICANDY (2)
VOSICKY # (3)
DIVOZENKY (4)
CHOLKI 2 (3)

ENGIE 2 (4)
DIVOZENKY (4)

1.M$ JICIN (4)
HASICKY BYSTRICE (4
HASICKY BYSTRICE (4
HASICKY BYSTRICE (4

)
)
)
HASICKY BYSTRICE (4)

164,33
161,50
160,80
159,33
155,00
151,20
150,67
148,67
146,17
145,50
139,80
123,75
116,50



